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  	 Company	 Website	 Ages Served

ActivityHero	 activityhero.com	 1-18 years
Alpha Star Academy	 alphastar.academy	 4th - 12th grade
Athena Camps	 athenacamps.com	 Girls 5-15 years
Avid4 Adventure	 avid4.com	 PreK - 7th grade
Bald Eagle Sports Camps	 baldeaglecamps.com	 4-16 years
Bay Area KidFest	 kidfestconcord.com	 Families
Camp Brainy Bunch	 campbrainybunch.com	 1st - 6th grade
Camp Chrysalis 	 campchrysalis.com	 8.5-17 years
Camp SEA Lab	 campsealab.org	 8-17 years
Camp Unalayee	 gocampu.com	 10-17 years
Carmel Valley Tennis Camp	 carmelvalleytenniscamp.com	 10-18 years
Cazadero Music Camp	 cazadero.org	 10-18 years
Deer Crossing Camp	 deercrossingcamp.com	 8-17 years
Fusion Academy San Mateo	 fusionacademy.com	 6th - 12th grade
Galileo Camps	 galileo-camps.com	 PreK - 8th grade
GoGo squeeZ	 gogosqueez.com	 All ages
GrowFit	 growfitpe.com	 4-13 years
iD Tech Camps	 iDTech.com	 7-17 years 
Improve Your English Tutoring Services	 improveyourenglish.com	 5th - 12th grade
Integem	 integem.com	 6-14+ years
IPEVO	 ipevo.com	 Educators
J-Camp at the OFJCC	 ofjcc-jcamp.com	 K - 12th grade
Khan Lab School	 khanlabschool.org	 K - 10th grade
Kidizens	 thekidizens.com	 6-12 years
KIND Snacks	 kindsnacks.com	 All ages
La Premiere French Academy	 lpfrenchacademy.com	 K - 12th grade
Legarza Sports	 legarzasports.org	 4-14 years
Lekha Writing Center	 lekhawriting.com	 7-14 years
Lifetime Activities	 lifetimeactivities.com	 4 years-Adult
Little Champs Learning Center	 mylittlechamps.net	 5-13 years
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Little Medical School	 littlemedicalschool.com	 5-11 years
Living Wisdom High School	 livingwisdomhighschool.org	 9th - 12th grade
Lumen Learning Center	 lumenlearningcenter.com	 K - 12th grade
Mad Science of the Bay Area	 thebayarea.madscience.org	 4-12 years
Maker Nexus	 makernexus.org	 3rd - 12th grade
Mandarin Academy Chinese Immersion School	 mandarinacademy.org	 5-10 years
MassMutual Northern California	 financialguide.com	 Families
NerdLevels	 nerdlevels.com	 14-18 years
One Stop Learning	 onestoplearningcenter.org	 K - 8th grade
Play-Well TEKnologies	 play-well.org	 5-12 years
Polygon Academy	 polygonacademy.com	 5-12 years
Project Ember	 projectember.org	 2nd - 12th grade
Renewal by Andersen	 renewalbyandersen.com   	 Families
Spartans Sports Camps	 spartanssportscamp.com	 6-15 years
Spur IQ	 spuriq.com	 7-16 years
Steve & Kate’s Camp	 steveandkates.com	 K - 7th grade
Swift Nature Camp	 SwiftNatureCamp.com	 6-17 years
The Epoch Times	 epochtimes.com	 Families
Tulip Kids	 tulipkidsinc.com	 1-15 years
uCamps	 ucamps.org	 7-19 years
US Hindi Foundation	 janohindi.com	 5-14 years
Usborne Books & More	 usborneshop.com	 All Ages
Versed	 askversed.com	 10-18 years
Villa Sport Athletic Club and Spa	 villasport.com/sanjose	 5-12 years
Wonderlea Leadership Camp	 wonderlea.com	 6-10 years
Xian Yun Academy of the Arts	 www.xianyunca.com	 6th - 12th grade
YMCA Camp Campbell	 ymcasv.org/ymcacampcampbell	 7-17 years, Families
Young Actors’ Theatre Camp 	 campyatc.com	 8-18 years

Marin 	 SAN RAFAEL
	 Sat., March 23, 11 a.m. - 2 p.m.
	 Dominican University - 1475 Grant Ave.
	 Conlan Center Gymnasium

East Bay	 BERKELEY
	 Sun., March 24, 11 a.m. - 2 p.m.
	 Ed Roberts Campus at Ashby BART Station 
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